
8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

1 QSFC 03B NPL (NYE) 1 v 10  G1 1 v 3  G1

2 GPS NH 2003 NPL BOYS (NH) 2 v 4  G1 2 v 6  G1

3 FC Dutchmen Impact (NYE) 1 v 3  G1 3 v 11  G8

4 Eastern FC Storm (NYE) 2 v 4  G1 4 v 5  G1

5 Commack United (NYE) 5 v 7  G1 4 v 5  G1

6 NY Elite Boys 2003 (NYE) 6 v 14  G2 2 v 6  G1

7 GPS ME Phoenix 03B NPL (ME) 7 v 8  G1 5 v 7  G1

8 Far Post 2003 Boys Premier (VT) 7 v 8  G1 8 v 16  G1

9 Black Rock FC 03 Boys (MA) 9 v 22  G2 9 v 11  G2

10 GPS MA Boston Metro West Elite Red 2003 Boys (MA) 1 v 10  G1 10 v 13  G2

11 Burlington Ajax U16B Orange (CT) 9 v 11  G2 3 v 11  G8

12 GPS Buffalo 03 Elite (NYW) 12 v 16  G3 12 v 18  G2

13 GPS Albany Boys 03 Elite (NYE) 13 v 17  G6 10 v 13  G2

14 PSC Dynamo 03 Boys (CT) 6 v 14  G2 14 v 15  G2

15 GPS NH 2003 NEP WHITE BOYS (NH) 14 v 15  G2 15 v 25  G1

16 East Hudson Academy BU16 (NYE) 12 v 16  G3 8 v 16  G1

17 Alliance FC 03 (NH) 13 v 17  G6 17 v 19  G1

18 GPS MA South Coast 2003 Elite Red Boys (MA) 18 v 19  G6 12 v 18  G2

19 Burlington Ajax U16B Pink (CT) 18 v 19  G6 17 v 19  G1

20 Greenbush SC (NYE) 20 v 25  G2 20 v 23  G1

21 Summit FC Spartans 03 (VT) 21 v 22  G2 21 v 24  G2

22 GPS MA Central 2003 Elite Red Boys (MA) 9 v 22  G2 21 v 22  G2

23 GPS MA Boston Metro West Elite White 2003 Boys (MA) 23 v 24  G8 20 v 23  G1

24 Empire City 03/04 (NYE) 23 v 24  G8 21 v 24  G2

25 GPS MA South Coast 2003 Elite White Boys (MA) 20 v 25  G2 15 v 25  G1

Mad Dog Mania 2019 - Saturday U16 - 2003 Boys Schedule



8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

1 QSFC 03B NPL (NYE) 1 v 5  G1 1 v 2  G8

2 GPS NH 2003 NPL BOYS (NH) 2 v 3  G2 1 v 2  G8

3 FC Dutchmen Impact (NYE) 2 v 3  G2 3 v 5  G8

4 Eastern FC Storm (NYE) 4 v 8  G2

5 Commack United (NYE) 1 v 5  G1 3 v 5  G8

6 NY Elite Boys 2003 (NYE)

7 GPS ME Phoenix 03B NPL (ME) 7 v 11  G1 7 v 12  G1

8 Far Post 2003 Boys Premier (VT) 4 v 8  G2 8 v 9  G8

9 Black Rock FC 03 Boys (MA) 9 v 10  G1 8 v 9  G8

10 GPS MA Boston Metro West Elite Red 2003 Boys (MA) 10 v 12  G2 9 v 10  G1

11 Burlington Ajax U16B Orange (CT) 7 v 11  G1 11 v 25  G5

12 GPS Buffalo 03 Elite (NYW) 10 v 12  G2 7 v 12  G1

13 GPS Albany Boys 03 Elite (NYE) 13 v 15  G5 13 v 16  G1

14 PSC Dynamo 03 Boys (CT) 14 v 18  G2 14 v 23  G6

15 GPS NH 2003 NEP WHITE BOYS (NH) 15 v 21  G1 13 v 15  G5

16 East Hudson Academy BU16 (NYE) 16 v 17  G1 13 v 16  G1

17 Alliance FC 03 (NH) 17 v 22  G8 16 v 17  G1

18 GPS MA South Coast 2003 Elite Red Boys (MA) 14 v 18  G2 18 v 21  G4

19 Burlington Ajax U16B Pink (CT) 19 v 23  G2 19 v 25  G2

20 Greenbush SC (NYE)

21 Summit FC Spartans 03 (VT) 15 v 21  G1 18 v 21  G4

22 GPS MA Central 2003 Elite Red Boys (MA) 17 v 22  G8

23 GPS MA Boston Metro West Elite White 2003 Boys (MA) 19 v 23  G2 14 v 23  G6

24 Empire City 03/04 (NYE)

25 GPS MA South Coast 2003 Elite White Boys (MA) 11 v 25  G5 19 v 25  G2

Mad Dog Mania 2019 - Sunday U16 - 2003 Boys Schedule


